JACE-545-AX
Overview
Products developed on Tridium’s NiagaraAX Framework® enable
end-to-end building automation and device-to-enterprise
integration solutions. Users can seamlessly integrate LonWorks®,
BACnet® IP (client), BACnet MSTP, Modbus®, OPC®, and other
standard protocols with legacy systems to provide a unified, real-
time controls network. A NiagaraAX solution includes a browser-

increased capacity  (256 MB Ram/128 MB Flash).
R3.1 or higher
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
J-545-AX Basic JACE-545 with AX software.
J-545I-AX International version – 230 Vac 50/60 Hz input.
J-545-AX-EM JACE-545 with expanded memory (Release 3.1 or higher ONLY)
J-545I-AX-EM International version – 230 Vac 50/60 Hz input with expanded memory (Release 3.1 or higher
ONLY)
UI-SP-5XX Optional Web User Interface (Web Server)
EC-SP-5XX Optional Enterprise Connectivity (enables JACE-JACE and Supervisor communications links and
BACnet Export capability)
J-545-EZ EZ order bundle including JACE-545-AX, EC-SP-5XX and UI-SP-5XX (NA with extended memory)
 MDM-401	  Optional dial-up modem for the JACE 545-AX (Must be factory installed)
Specifications
J
A